[
EBE oo vuous o e

e e
W oB W M

[
L]

Bk RNBERNR R -
o wumbkWwk o Wwms=d

Pushpagandha 140gm
Sai Flora 140gm
Sai Sugandham (Green Colour) 250gm
Sai Pushpam (Jambuni Colour) 250gm
Sai Madhuram (Pink Colour)  250gm
Sai Pavitram (Pila Colour) 250gm
5ai Aradhana (Red Colour) 250gm
Sai Gulab 215gm
Sai Suwas 215gm
Chandan Suwas 215gm
Go Dhoop Agarbatti 215gm
Kesar Suwas 255gm
Sai Dhoop Agarbatti 255gm
Kashi Dhoop Agarbatti 255gm
Rose Agarbatti (Extra Frag.) 350gm
Kesar Agarbatti (Extra Frag.) 350gm
Suwas Agarbatti (Extra Frag.) 350gm
Chandan Agarbatti (Extra Frag.) 350gm
Punygandha Dhoopbatti 80gm
Moksh Dhoopbatti 80gm
Sai mogra 215gm
Tilak Chandan 50gm
Gau gobar diye 12pc
Sai Mahima Gaubatti 80gm
Gulab Agarbatti 40gm
Chandan Agarbatti 40gm
Wood Agarbatti 40gm
1 Vatnashak Tablet 40gm
2 Jwarnashak 50gm
o T 3 Brahmi Kalp 130gm
— 4  Kaucha Kalp 130gm
Q Z 5  Satavari Kalp 130gm
LLl G 6 Pain Killer Malish Te 100gm
B 7 sarvardhariTel  25ml
m Q 8  Steam Mixture S0gm
: T 10 Yashamrut 10ml
11 GasGo 10ml
>- E 12 Snorenc Qil 10ml
< 13 Smile Manjan 50gm
14  Kokilkanthi
15 Aloevera Tablet 30 tab

RATELIST OF SAISEVA PRODUCTS

55/-
40/-
80/-
80/-
80/-
55/-

80/-
70/-
80/-
90/-
60/-
60/-
100/-

30/-
30/-
50/-
50/-
50/-
50/-
50/-
60/-
60/-
60/-
60/-
60/-
60/-
60/-
100/-
100/-
100/-
100/-
25/-
25/-
60/-
40/-
70/-
25/-
10/-
10/-
10/-

1

(- I I R U N

10

11

12
13

14

15

1e
17
18
19
20

Faluda-Pineapple,
Rose,Pista,Kesar, Vanilla,
Stawberry,Mango,Rajbhog
Chocolate Faluda
Lasun-Mirch Chatni

Khajur Kismis Chatni
Panipuri Chatni

Panipuri Puri Pack

Panipuri Puri Pack

Khakhra Pizza Lahsun
Khakhra Achari Methya
Masala,Maggie, Cheeze,
Pizza,Tomato masala
Khakhra: Masala, Methi, Jeera,
Jeera Masala

Bhakhri: Methi,Jira, Masala,
Garlic

Bhakhri Fariyali

Aam Papad

Masala: Kadhi, Chhas,
Kesar-Badam

Masala: Garam, Chhole,
Shahipulao, Paneer tikka,
Pavbhaji, Sambhar
Masala: Chat, Jaljira, Panipuri
Chay Masala

Kachha Aam Jelly

Pani puri masala

Fruit Jelly

?ﬁ:gc AT Herbal
adl.. SEWa

Human Service is our Motto

Fagell araensi, G20 aaisl

180gm
each

180gm
100gm
100gm
100gm
40 pe
100pc
200gm

200gm

200gm

120gm

120gm
300gm

15gm

10gm

20gm
10gm
300gm
20gm
80gm

30/-
each
40/-
25/-
25/-
25/-
20/-
40/-
55/-

55/-

45/-

50/-

60/-

120/-

10/-

10/-

10/-
10/-

120/-

10/-
30/-

1

(V=T - < RN = T B R T Ry

[ e
L TR N e

=
=

17
13
19

20

Soap: Alovera, Neem, Gaumay, Milk

Kesar Soap

Gyserine Soap: Alovera, Rose, Lime,
Orange

Face Wash Soap (Goti)

Alovera Neem Tea Tree Face Wash
Moisurising Cream

Cold Cream

Apricot Scrab

Sandel Face Pack

Rose Face Pack

Amla Mon-Stick Oil

Brahmi Non-Stick il

Lauki Mon-Stick Oil

Lauki Non-Stick Oil
Lime,Amla,Shikaki Shampoo Mix
Box

Lime,Amla,Shikakai Shampoo Mix
Box

Aloevera Shampoo

Aloevera Shampoo

Black Mehandi (Chemical Free)
Perfume:-Sandal, Rose, Chameli,
Mogra, Pavitram,Suwas, Surbhi,
Masti, Mahek, Suramya, Kevda
Aloevera Gel

Charcoal Glycerine Soap

Dhoop Sugandhi:- Mogra, Rose,
Sandal, Kevda, Gugal, Kashidhoop,
Chameli (Jasmin)

Almond Body lotion

Lime face wash

Talcum Powder

Talcum Powder

Natural Mehendi

‘_,__H_

FOOD PRODUCTS

100gm 30/- e
each  each x\
75gm  25/-
100gm  30/- T
each each
25gm  50/- >
soml  45/-
100gm 45/~
100ml 50/~
100gm  45/- T
100gm  45/-
100gm  45/-
100ml 35/
100ml  35/-
100ml  35/-
300ml  110/-
200ml  40/-
each  each
S500ml  80/-
each  each
200ml  50/-
500ml  100/-
30gm  30/-
6ml each %%/
each
100gm  45/-
100gm  45/-
10 ml 30/-
each each
100gm  60/-
100 ml  50/-

20gm

1  Washing Powder 500gm
2  Washing Powder  1kg

3  Bartan Bar 100gm
4  Bartan Bar 650gm
5 Detergent Soap 180gm



