

# RATE LIST OF SAI SEVA PRODUCTS

## POOJA SAMAGRI

1	Pushpagandha	140gm	30/-
2	Sai Flora	140gm	30/-
3	Sai Sugandham (Green Colour)	250gm	50/-
4	Sai Pushpam (Jambuni Colour)	250gm	50/-
5	Sai Madhuram (Pink Colour)	250gm	50/-
6	Sai Pavitram (Pila Colour)	250gm	50/-
7	Sai Aradhana (Red Colour)	250gm	50/-
8	Sai Gulab	215gm	60/-
9	Sai Suwas	215gm	60/-
10	Chandan Suwas	215gm	60/-
11	Go Dhoop Agarbatti	215gm	60/-
12	Kesar Suwas	255gm	60/-
13	Sai Dhoop Agarbatti	255gm	60/-
14	Kashi Dhoop Agarbatti	255gm	60/-
15	Rose Agarbatti (Extra Frag.)	350gm	100/-
16	Kesar Agarbatti (Extra Frag.)	350gm	100/-
17	Suwas Agarbatti (Extra Frag.)	350gm	100/-
18	Chandan Agarbatti (Extra Frag.)	350gm	100/-
19	Punyandha Dhoopbatti	80gm	25/-
20	Moksh Dhoopbatti	80gm	25/-
22	Sai mogra	215gm	60/-
23	Tilak Chandan	50gm	40/-
24	Gau gobar diye	12pc	70/-
25	Sai Mahima Gaubatti	80gm	25/-
26	Gulab Agarbatti	40gm	10/-
27	Chandan Agarbatti	40gm	10/-
28	Wood Agarbatti	40gm	10/-

## FOOD PRODUCTS

1	Faluda-Pineapple, Rose,Pista,Kesar, Vanilla, Stawberry,Mango,Rajbhog	180gm each	30/- each
2	Chocolate Faluda	180gm	40/-
3	Lasun-Mirch Chatni	100gm	25/-
4	Khajur Kismis Chatni	100gm	25/-
5	Panipuri Chatni	100gm	25/-
6	Panipuri Puri Pack	40 pc	20/-
7	Panipuri Puri Pack	100pc	40/-
8	Khakhra Pizza Lahsun	200gm	55/-
9	Khakhra Achari Methya Masala,Maggie, Cheeze, Pizza, Tomato masala	200gm	55/-
10	Khakhra: Masala, Methi, Jeera, Jeera Masala	200gm	45/-
11	Bhakhri: Methi,Jira, Masala, Garlic	120gm	50/-
12	Bhakhri Fariyali	120gm	60/-
13	Aam Papad	300gm	120/-
14	Masala: Kadhi, Chhas, Kesar-Badam	15gm	10/-
15	Masala: Garam, Chhole, Shahipulao, Paneer tikka, Pavbhaji, Sambhar	10gm	10/-
16	Masala: Chat, Jaljira, Panipuri	20gm	10/-
17	Chay Masala	10gm	10/-
18	Kachha Aam Jelly	300gm	120/-
19	Pani puri masala	20gm	10/-
20	Fruit Jelly	80gm	30/-

## COSMETICS & BEAUTY PRODUCTS

1	Soap: Alovera, Neem, Gaumay, Milk	100gm each	30/- each
2	Kesar Soap	75gm	25/-
3	Gyserine Soap: Alovera, Rose, Lime, Orange	100gm each	30/- each
4	Face Wash Soap (Goti)	25gm	50/-
5	Alovera Neem Tea Tree Face Wash	50ml	45/-
6	Moisurising Cream	100gm	45/-
7	Cold Cream	100ml	50/-
8	Apricot Scrab	100gm	45/-
9	Sandel Face Pack	100gm	45/-
10	Rose Face Pack	100gm	45/-
11	Amla Non-Stick Oil	100ml	35/-
12	Brahmi Non-Stick Oil	100ml	35/-
13	Lauki Non-Stick Oil	100ml	35/-
14	Lauki Non-Stick Oil	300ml	110/-
15	Lime,Amla,Shikaki Shampoo Mix Box	200ml each	40/- each
16	Lime,Amla,Shikakai Shampoo Mix Box	500ml each	80/- each
17	Aloevera Shampoo	200ml	50/-
18	Aloevera Shampoo	500ml	100/-
19	Black Mehendi (Chemical Free)	30gm	30/-
20	Perfume:-Sandal, Rose, Chameli, Mogra, Pavitram,Suwas, Surbhi, Masti, Mahek, Suramya, Kevda	6ml each	60/- each
21	Aloevera Gel	100gm	45/-
22	Charcoal Glycerine Soap	100gm	45/-
23	Dhoop Sugandhi:- Mogra, Rose, Sandal, Kevda, Gugal, Kashidhoop, Chameli (Jasmin)	10 ml each	30/- each
24	Almond Body lotion	100gm	60/-
25	Lime face wash	100 ml	50/-
26	Talcum Powder	20gm	10/-
27	Talcum Powder	100gm	40/-
28	Natural Mehendi	100gm	50/-

## AYURVEDIC MEDICINE

1	Vatnashak Tablet	40gm	55/-
2	Jwarnashak	50gm	40/-
3	Brahmi Kalp	130gm	80/-
4	Kaucha Kalp	130gm	80/-
5	Satavari Kalp	130gm	80/-
6	Pain Killer Malish Tr	100gm	55/-
7	Sarvardhari Tel	25ml	50/-
8	Steam Mixture	50gm	80/-
10	Yashamrut	10ml	70/-
11	Gas Go	10ml	80/-
12	Snoreno Oil	10ml	90/-
13	Smile Manjan	50gm	60/-
14	Kokilkanthi		60/-
15	Aloevera Tablet	30 tab	100/-

**Sai** साई सेवा Herbal **sewa**  
 स्वदेशी अपनाओ. देश बचाओ Human Service is our Motto

## HOUSE HOLD ITEMS

1	Washing Powder	500gm	50/-
2	Washing Powder	1 kg	90/-
3	Bartan Bar	100gm	10/-
4	Bartan Bar	650gm	45/-
5	Detergent Soap	180gm	12/-